Youth and Jr Monthly Timeline 2020
January:

· Wednesday 1/22/20 General Meeting.
February:
· Friday 2/14/20 EPYSA State Cup Roster Freeze Date

· Wednesday 2/26/20 General Meeting.
March:

· Spring League online registration closed and payment due 3/1/20.
· Spring League schedules go public TBD
· Monday 3/23/20. ICSL will post fall placements online based on last year’s standings.
· Wednesday 3/25/20 General Meeting.
· Spring League starts 3/29/20.
April:

· Peter Kennedy Scholarship Application due 4/1/20.
· Team Registration on ICSL Website for Fall Youth League 2020 opens 4/13/20.
· Wednesday 4/22/20 General Meeting (ELECTIONS).
· Friday 4/17/20 1st round of Placements due.
· Email the office at icsl@verizon.net if you are interested in joining the Competition Committee.
May:

· New Club Application due by 5/1/20.
· Wednesday 5/6/20 for Girls at 6:30pm in the ICSL Office.
· Thursday 5/7/20 for Boys at 6:30pm in the ICSL Office.
· Monday 5/11/20 ICSL will repost Placements online for second round.
· Wednesday 5/27/20 General Meeting  

June:

· Friday 6/5/20 Last round of Placements. 

· Friday 6/12/20 Registration Items Due:
· Team Registration on ICSL website Closes

· Financial Worksheet and Check

· Club Registration Form

· Field Registration Forms
· Wednesday 6/17/20 for Girls at 6:30pm in the ICSL Office.
· Thursday 6/18/20 for Boys at 6:30 in the ICSL Office.
· Wednesday 6/24/20 General Meeting.
· Monday 6/22/20 ICSL will post the Final Placements.
July:

· Wednesday 7/1/20 Last day a team can drop and receive a refund.
(Clubs dropping a team after 7/1/20 will be fined $200 and will forfeit the team registration fee).
· Wednesday 7/22/20 General Meeting.
August:

· Saturday 8/1/20 (Clubs dropping a team after 8/1/20 will be fined $500 and will forfeit the team registration fee).
· Jr Team Registration on ICSL Website Opens TBD
· Fall League schedules go public TBD (Early Aug).  
· Monday 8/10/20 Secondary player Registration begins.
· Wednesday 8/26/20 General Meeting.
September:

· Saturday 9/12/20 Fall League begins
· Wednesday 9/23/20 General Meeting

October: 
· Saturday 10/10/20 – Sunday 10/11/20 Columbus Weekend; NO LEAGUE GAMES.
· Wednesday 10/28/20 General Meeting.
· Jr Schedules posted on the ICSL website TBD 

· Jr Coach Mandatory Meeting/ Registration (Player Passes and Rosters) TBD
November:

· Spring League 2021 Online registration opens 11/1/20.
· Sunday 11/8/20 Jr Soccer Season 2020 Begins.
· Sunday 11/21/20 Fall League ends. 
December:

· Wednesday 12/2/20 General Meeting.
· Trophy Pick Up TBD.
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